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September 2-4

Grohmann Knife Shoot (Preliminary Day Shoot)

Friday, Sept. 2, 2005
16 Yard Singles, 100 Targets

Joh Chick, NH, USA
Jerry Stafford, Gaspereau Forks, NB
John Nichols, Truro
Ken Brunt, Kingston, NS
Bernie Burgess, Gander, NL
Ralph McCully, Pictou, NS

Handicap, 100 Targets

Larry Rosa,.Portugal Cove, NL
Bill Snow, Deer Lake, NL
Ed Macinnes, Middleton, NS
Joe Artano, St Lawrence, NL
Sandy Cribb, Marystown, NL
Andrea Bassan, Torbay, NL

Doubles, 50 Pair

Jim Hannah, Endfield, NS
John Chick, NH, USA
Williams, Corner Brook, NL
Brian Lewis, Paradise, NL
John Leonard, Lorneville, NB
Joe Artano, St Lawrence, NL

Atlantic Trapshooting Championships
Saturday, Sept. 3, 2005

16 Yard Event, 200 Targets

Troy Coldwell, St Phillips, NL
Jerry Stafford, Gaspereau Forks, NB
James Hannah, Enfield, NS
Leo Atkinson, Barrington Passage, NS
Roger MessenQer, BarrinQton Passage, NS
Doug Blades, Shelburne, NS
Gary Nickerson, Barrington Passage, NS
Janet Brake, Gander, NL
Elliot Leyton, Paridise, NL
Don Stevens, Grand Bay, NB
Don Chick, NH, USA

2005 Atlantic Provinces Trapshooting Championships
Pictou County Trap and Skeet - Pictou County, Nova Scotia

Score
98
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96
93
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96
96
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94
93
93
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89
93
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85
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Score
195
194
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174
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194

Shootoff
24
20
23
19
23
20



Champion
Runner Up

Dow>g

Champion
Runner Up
3rd
4 th
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6 th

HAA Champion 400 Targets

HOA Champion 700 Targets

Atlantic Trapshooting Championships

Sunday, Sept. 4, 2005
Doubles Event, 50 Pair

James Hannah, Enfield, NS
John Leonard, Lorneville, NL

Jerry Stafford, Gaspereau Forks, NB

Brian MacLeod, Dartmouth, NS
Sandy Cribb, Marys Town, NL
Bill Snow, Deer Lake, NL
Doug Blades, Shelburne, NS

Handicap Event, 100 Targets

Sandy Cribb, Marystown, NL
Joe Artano, St Lawrence, NL
Bill Snow, Deer Lake, NL
Ed Macinnes, Middleton, NS
Jeb Newhouse, Hampton, NB
Bernie Burgess, Gander, NL

James Hannah, Enfield, NS 376

James Hannah, Enfield, NS 653

5 Man Team Champions , Nova Scotia Team

Jim Hannah
Leo Atkinson
John Nichols
Roger Messenger
Ken Brunt
Total:

Enfield, NS
Barrington Passage, NS
Truro, NS
Barrington Passage, NS
Kingston, N.S.

2 Man Team Champions Newfoundland Team

Andrea Bassan
Troy Coldwell
Total:

Torbay, NL
St. Phillips

Score
94
93
88
90
86
85
89

Score
94
92
92
91
91
91

Score
193
192
186
183
180
934

Score
188
195
383

Shootoff

(Andrea Bassan)
(Francis McNeil)

Shootoff

22
19
23
21
18



